
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 1 2 ANDREW SPENCER & THE VAMPROCKERZ Zombie 3596 Mental Madness/Q 0 1 8 -

2 l 2 2 1 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone 3394 Virgin/EMI 0 1 16 X

3 l 3 3 7 RIHANNA Don't Stop The Music 3332 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV 0 3 6 -

4 s 7 12 23 CULCHA CANDELA Hamma! 2620 Urban/Universal/UV 3 4 8 X

5 s 8 9 11 MICHA MOOR Space 2288 Scream And Shout/Q 3 5 8 -

6 t 4 5 4 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are 2262 Interscope/Blackground/Universal/UV -2 2 16 X

7 t 6 6 6 CUBA CLUB La Cumbia 2051 Attention/Andorfine/Q -1 6 8 -

8 s 10 13 18 MASTERS AT WORK Work 2007 1974 Kontor/DMD/Edel 2 8 6 -

9 t 5 4 3 THE DISCO BOYS I Love You So 1861 Superstar/DMD -4 3 10 X

10 s 13 28 32 SHAUN BAKER Power 1829 Uptunes/DMD 3 10 6 -

11 t 9 8 10 SCOOTER The Question Is What Is The Question? 1714 Sheffield Tunes/DMD/Edel -2 8 7 X

12 s 18 24 62 LUKE FRANCIS The Bomb (These Sounds Fall Into My Mind) 1452 Kontor/DMD/Edel 6 12 4 -
13 t 11 7 5 MICHAEL MIND Ride Like The Wind 1373 Kontor/DMD/Edel -2 5 9 X

14 s 15 15 20 PETER GELDERBLOM Waiting For 1221 Tiger/DMD 1 14 5 -

15 s 19 26 40 WESTBAM AND THE LOVE COMMITTEE Love Is Everywhere (New Location) 1060 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 4 15 5 X

16 t 12 11 8 BACKSIDE ARTISTS VS. GEEN PLANK Sonic Empire 2007 1058 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -4 1 19 -

17 t 16 19 19 ALEX C. FEAT. Y-ASS Du Hast Den Schönsten Arsch Der Welt 1041 Polydor/Universal/UV -1 16 7 -

18 t 14 10 9 BOB SINCLAR Sound Of Freedom 1040 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound -4 3 19 X

19 s 23 74 - GROOVE COVERAGE Because I Love You 1025 Suprime/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 4 19 3 -
20 s 30 60 - FRANKY TUNES Prince Of Love 978 Aqualoop/DMD 10 20 3 -

21 t 17 14 12 TOPMODELZ Summer Of 69 960 Aqualoop/DMD -4 8 8 -

22 t 21 22 25 DJ SHOG Another World Part II 882 Snice/Sony BMG -1 21 6 X
23 s 54 - - LEXY & K-PAUL Ponyboy 770 musicismusic/Kontor/DMD/Edel 31 23 2 -

24 t 20 17 15 MANIAN FEAT. AILA Heaven 765 Zooland/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -4 15 9 -

25 s 27 20 17 ICH & ICH Vom Selben Stern 722 Polydor/Universal/UV 2 13 12 X

26 t 22 16 13 BASSHUNTER DotA 690 Warner -4 9 8 -
27 t 24 25 31 DJ PHIL Ich Vermisse Dich 669 Yawa/Music Mail -3 24 7 -

28 t 25 21 16 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria 643 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -3 2 28 X

29 l 29 18 14 RIHANNA FEAT. JAY Z Umbrella 599 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV 0 2 17 X
30 t 26 33 39 50 CENT FEAT. JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Ayo Technology 592 Interscope/Universal/UV -4 26 5 -

31 t 28 23 47 ? Ruhrgebeat 591 Underdog/Music Mail -3 23 4 -

32 s 41 77 - ARMAND VAN HELDEN I Want Your Soul 589 Southern Fried/DMD 9 32 3 -

33 s 67 - - KANYE WEST FEAT. DAFT PUNK Stronger 586 Def Jam/Universal/UV 34 33 2 X

34 s 36 82 - SAMIM Heater 569 Get Physical/Intergroove 2 34 3 -

35 t 32 27 26 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Lovestoned 506 Sony BMG -3 26 10 X

36 t 34 30 37 SYKE 'N' SUGARSTARR Danz (Devotion) 487 Kontor/DMD/Edel -2 30 13 -

37 s 48 84 - NAKSI VS. BRUNNER FEAT. MARCI Somewhere Over The Rainbow 464 Klubbstyle/Music Mail 11 37 3 -

38 s 39 75 - DJ JOE K. Born Slippy 463 Kontor/DMD/Edel 1 38 3 -

39 t 31 37 36 BOOGIE PIMPS Then Came You 453 Superstar/DMD -8 31 6 -
40 t 33 31 28 JECKYLL & HYDE Freefall 444 Square Beats/Club Tools/Kontor/DMD/Edel -7 8 20 X

41 s 44 64 - DAVID BISBAL Silencio 431 Universal/UV 3 41 3 X

42 s 50 42 58 JORDI GONZALES Eisbär 395 Superstar/DMD 8 42 5 -

43 t 35 32 21 PAUL VAN DYK FEAT. JESSICA SUTTA White Lies 379 Vandit/Intergroove/Universal/UV -8 14 10 X

44 s 49 88 - LIZ KAY Castles In The Sky 360 Zooland/Music Mail 5 44 3 -

45 s 47 38 33 DA HOOL Light My Fire 355 PIAS/Rough Trade 2 33 9 -

46 s 53 83 - BEE-LOW Ready Or Not 344 Kontor/DMD/Edel 7 46 3 -

47 s 92 - - KING & ROCK Wicked 338 Tiger/DMD 45 47 2 -

48 s 51 81 - YVES LAROCK Rise Up 337 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound 3 48 3 -

49 NEU - - - MYPD FEAT. LIZ You're Not Alone 335 Zooland/Music Mail 52 49 1 -
50 t 40 52 78 CITY SNEAKERZ You Don't Own Me 334 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -10 40 8 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 t 46 36 61 SHA Respect The Girls 332 Capitol/EMI -5 36 4 -

52 s 86 - - TOMCRAFT & REPUBLICA Ready To Go 322 Kosmo/DMD 34 52 2 -
53 t 43 29 24 CASCADA Miracle 320 Andorfine/Q/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -10 2 18 X

54 t 42 41 35 TIESTO FEAT. BT Break My Fall 314 Kontor/DMD/Edel -12 35 6 -

55 t 38 35 22 AXWELL FEAT. CHARLES SALTER I Found U 312 Superstar/DMD/UV -17 11 14 -

56 s 62 43 38 JOHNNY CROCKETT Electro Express 295 Tiger/DMD 6 38 8 -

57 s 59 48 99 STUDIO 80 What's Up 2007 292 Toka Beatz/Q 2 48 4 -

58 t 37 47 49 MEGA MANIA Summer Of 69 285 Mental Madness/Q -21 37 5 -

59 s 79 - - TOM NOVY VS. JEAN CLAUDE ADES Slap That Bitch 278 Kosmo/DMD 20 59 2 -
60 t 45 34 29 MICHAEL GRAY FEAT. STEVE EDWARDS Somewhere Beyond 276 Kontor/DMD/Edel -15 10 12 X

61 s 65 96 - ALEXANDRA PRINCE Rising High 242 Kontor/DMD/Edel 4 61 3 -

62 NEU - - - HI_TACK Let's Dance 238 Superstar/DMD 39 62 1 -
63 t 58 45 45 SEAN FINN & GINO MONTESANO Sunglasses At Night 229 Cayenne/UK Import -5 43 7 -

64 NEU - - - STARTING ROCK FEAT. DIVA AVARI Don't Go 227 Polydor/Universal/UV 37 64 1 -

65 s 100 - - ROBYN With Every Heartbeat 216 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 35 65 2 -

66 t 57 53 59 MARQUESS Vayamos Companeros 210 Starwatch/Warner -9 35 15 X

67 t 66 76 85 2 CLUBBING The Days Of Pearly Spencer 208 Sub Division/Big Jam -1 66 4 -

68 s 78 100 - WEEKEND WARRIORS Endless 207 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 10 68 3 -

69 t 68 46 34 CLUB 7 Feel The Fever 204 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -1 19 14 -
70 t 55 40 30 YANOU Sun Is Shining 201 Zooland/Music Mail -15 26 10 -

71 s 97 - - JORDAN What If 199 A 45/DMD/Edel 26 71 2 -

72 t 56 57 41 MOGUAI & TOCADISCO Freaks 197 Superstar/DMD -16 22 11 -
73 s 84 89 - HORNY UNITED Golden Faces 193 Attractive/Music Mail 11 73 3 -

74 t 63 56 71 MIKA Relax, Take It Easy 192 Universal/UV -11 40 11 X

75 t 60 44 43 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light 191 Kontor/DMD/Edel -15 1 28 X

76 t 74 55 51 EVE Tambourine 183 Geffen/Universal/UV -2 37 9 -
77 t 71 58 50 KLUBBINGMAN FEAT. BEATRIX DELGADO Never Stop This Feeling 181 Klubbstyle/Music Mail -6 15 13 X

78 s 83 - - SEAN KINGSTON Beautiful Girl 179 Sony BMG 5 78 2 -

79 t 52 39 27 NEODISCO Preacher Man 178 Get Freaky!/Pulsive Media/Music Mail -27 23 9 -
80 t 75 85 - DJ DLG & REDROCHE FEAT. YOTA Let You Go 177 Kontor/DMD/Edel -5 75 3 -

81 t 61 51 42 GLAMROCK BROTHERS You Got What I Want 176 Glamor -20 35 10 -

82 NEU - - - JAY FROG Hungry Animal 175 Kontor/DMD/Edel 19 82 1 -

83 s 98 - - TUNNEL ALLSTARS FEAT. DJ YANNY Crockett's Theme 174 Tunnel/Music Mail 15 83 2 -

84 t 73 54 48 VINYLSHAKERZ Forget Me Nots 164 Kontor/DMD/Edel -11 17 11 -

85 NEU - - - CHRIS MONTANA PRES. BORA BORA CHICKS Porto Hustle 159 Haiti Groove 16 85 1 -

86 t 69 49 53 STEVE ANGELLO & SEBASTIAN INGROSSO Umbrella 155 Superstar/DMD/Universal -17 27 11 -

87 t 70 50 46 FRANK TI-AYA FEAT. YARDI DON One Love,World Love 152 Kontor/DMD/Edel -17 46 7 -

88 s 93 - - RAY KNOX FEAT. STEFANIA V I Wanna Hold You 143 Mental Madness/Q 5 88 2 -

89 t 64 59 44 ATB Feel Alive 142 Kontor/DMD/Edel -25 30 9 X
90 t 72 61 52 EDDIE THONEICK FEAT. BERGET LEWIS Forgiveness 134 Kontor/DMD/Edel -18 26 10 -

91 RE - 71 64 TYKEN FEAT. AWA Every Word 133 Superstar/DMD 10 39 11 -

92 NEU - - - RAGSY VS. LAURENT KONRAD This Beat Is 132 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 9 92 1 -

93 t 87 63 68 AXWELL, INGROSSO, ANGELLO & LAIDBACK LUKE Get Dumb 128 VIP Recordings -6 31 12 -

94 t 77 87 77 ROGER SANCHEZ Not Enough 124 Egoiste/Q -17 73 8 -

95 t 90 72 63 TIMBALAND FEAT. NELLY FURTADO & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Give It To Me 122 Interscope/Blackground/Universal/UV -5 5 28 X

96 NEU - - - WI-FI FEAT. MELANIE M Be Without You 121 Kontor/DMD/Edel 5 96 1 -

97 NEU - - - WILL.I.AM You Got It From My Mama 120 Interscope/Universal/UV 4 97 1 -

98 t 80 98 66 GREY T Get Louder 118 Andorfine/Q -18 66 5 -

99 NEU - - - DJ DEAN PRESENTS VAN NILSON Euphoria 117 Tunnel/Music Mail 2 99 1 -
100 t 85 78 96 R.GEE & TECAY Are U Ready ... ?!?! 114 DJ Exclusive/DMD -15 78 7 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 1 1 ANDREW SPENCER & THE VAMPROCKERZ Zombie 3596 Mental Madness/Q 0 1 7

2 l 2 2 4 RIHANNA Don't Stop The Music 3332 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV 0 2 6

3 s 4 5 7 MICHA MOOR Space 2288 Scream And Shout/Q 1 3 7

4 t 3 3 3 CUBA CLUB La Cumbia 2051 Attention/Andorfine/Q -1 3 8

5 l 5 7 11 MASTERS AT WORK Work 2007 1974 Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 5 5

6 s 7 18 22 SHAUN BAKER Power 1829 Uptunes/DMD 1 6 5

7 s 11 15 46 LUKE FRANCIS The Bomb (These Sounds Fall Into My Mind) 1452 Kontor/DMD/Edel 4 7 4

8 l 8 9 13 PETER GELDERBLOM Waiting For 1221 Tiger/DMD 0 8 5

9 t 6 6 5 BACKSIDE ARTISTS VS. GEEN PLANK Sonic Empire 2007 1058 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -3 1 19

10 t 9 12 12 ALEX C. FEAT. Y-ASS Du Hast Den Schönsten Arsch Der Welt 1041 Polydor/Universal/UV -1 9 6

11 s 15 - - GROOVE COVERAGE Because I Love You 1025 Suprime/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 4 11 2

12 s 19 41 - FRANKY TUNES Prince Of Love 978 Aqualoop/DMD 7 12 3

13 t 10 8 8 TOPMODELZ Summer Of 69 960 Aqualoop/DMD -3 6 8

14 s 37 - - LEXY & K-PAUL Ponyboy 770 musicismusic/Kontor/DMD/Edel 23 14 2

15 t 12 11 10 MANIAN FEAT. AILA Heaven 765 Zooland/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -3 10 8

16 t 14 10 9 BASSHUNTER DotA 690 Warner -2 7 8

17 t 16 16 21 DJ PHIL Ich Vermisse Dich 669 Yawa/Music Mail -1 16 6

18 t 17 20 29 50 CENT FEAT. JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Ayo Technology 592 Interscope/Universal/UV -1 17 4

19 t 18 14 35 ? Ruhrgebeat 591 Underdog/Music Mail -1 14 4
20 s 27 - - ARMAND VAN HELDEN I Want Your Soul 589 Southern Fried/DMD 7 20 2

21 s 22 - - SAMIM Heater 569 Get Physical/Intergroove 1 21 2

22 t 21 19 27 SYKE 'N' SUGARSTARR Danz (Devotion) 487 Kontor/DMD/Edel -1 19 7

23 s 31 - - NAKSI VS. BRUNNER FEAT. MARCI Somewhere Over The Rainbow 464 Klubbstyle/Music Mail 8 23 2

24 s 25 - - DJ JOE K. Born Slippy 463 Kontor/DMD/Edel 1 24 2

25 t 20 23 26 BOOGIE PIMPS Then Came You 453 Superstar/DMD -5 20 5

26 s 33 28 43 JORDI GONZALES Eisbär 395 Superstar/DMD 7 26 4

27 s 32 - - LIZ KAY Castles In The Sky 360 Zooland/Music Mail 5 27 2

28 s 30 24 23 DA HOOL Light My Fire 355 PIAS/Rough Trade 2 23 6

29 s 36 - - BEE-LOW Ready Or Not 344 Kontor/DMD/Edel 7 29 2
30 NEU - - - KING & ROCK Wicked 338 Tiger/DMD 21 30 1

31 s 34 - - YVES LAROCK Rise Up 337 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound 3 31 2

32 NEU - - - MYPD FEAT. LIZ You're Not Alone 335 Zooland/Music Mail 19 32 1

33 t 26 37 - CITY SNEAKERZ You Don't Own Me 334 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -7 26 3

34 t 29 22 45 SHA Respect The Girls 332 Capitol/EMI -5 22 4

35 NEU - - - TOMCRAFT & REPUBLICA Ready To Go 322 Kosmo/DMD 16 35 1

36 t 28 27 25 TIESTO FEAT. BT Break My Fall 314 Kontor/DMD/Edel -8 25 6

37 t 24 21 15 AXWELL FEAT. CHARLES SALTER I Found U 312 Superstar/DMD/UV -13 6 13

38 s 43 29 28 JOHNNY CROCKETT Electro Express 295 Tiger/DMD 5 28 7

39 s 41 33 - STUDIO 80 What's Up 2007 292 Toka Beatz/Q 2 33 3
40 t 23 32 37 MEGA MANIA Summer Of 69 285 Mental Madness/Q -17 23 4

41 NEU - - - TOM NOVY VS. JEAN CLAUDE ADES Slap That Bitch 278 Kosmo/DMD 10 41 1

42 s 44 - - ALEXANDRA PRINCE Rising High 242 Kontor/DMD/Edel 2 42 2

43 NEU - - - HI_TACK Let's Dance 238 Superstar/DMD 8 43 1

44 t 40 30 33 SEAN FINN & GINO MONTESANO Sunglasses At Night 229 Cayenne/UK Import -4 30 6

45 NEU - - - STARTING ROCK FEAT. DIVA AVARI Don't Go 227 Polydor/Universal/UV 6 45 1

46 NEU - - - ROBYN With Every Heartbeat 216 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 5 46 1

47 t 45 - - 2 CLUBBING The Days Of Pearly Spencer 208 Sub Division/Big Jam -2 45 2

48 NEU - - - WEEKEND WARRIORS Endless 207 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 3 48 1

49 t 46 31 24 CLUB 7 Feel The Fever 204 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -3 12 13
50 t 38 26 20 YANOU Sun Is Shining 201 Zooland/Music Mail -12 18 9
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 ANDREW SPENCER & THE VAMPROCKERZ Zombie 1 3 RIHANNA Don't Stop The Music

2 3 RIHANNA Don't Stop The Music 2 2 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone

3 4 CULCHA CANDELA Hamma! 3 1 ANDREW SPENCER & THE VAMPROCKERZ Zombie

4 2 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone 4 4 CULCHA CANDELA Hamma!

5 6 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are 5 6 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are

6 11 SCOOTER The Question Is What Is The Question? 6 9 THE DISCO BOYS I Love You So

7 7 CUBA CLUB La Cumbia 7 13 MICHAEL MIND Ride Like The Wind

8 10 SHAUN BAKER Power 8 5 MICHA MOOR Space

9 5 MICHA MOOR Space 9 10 SHAUN BAKER Power
10 8 MASTERS AT WORK Work 2007 10 11 SCOOTER The Question Is What Is The Question?

11 20 FRANKY TUNES Prince Of Love 11 8 MASTERS AT WORK Work 2007

12 9 THE DISCO BOYS I Love You So 12 7 CUBA CLUB La Cumbia

13 21 TOPMODELZ Summer Of 69 13 19 GROOVE COVERAGE Because I Love You

14 17 ALEX C. FEAT. Y-ASS Du Hast Den Schönsten Arsch Der Welt 14 18 BOB SINCLAR Sound Of Freedom

15 14 PETER GELDERBLOM Waiting For 15 12 LUKE FRANCIS The Bomb (These Sounds Fall Into My Mind)

16 18 BOB SINCLAR Sound Of Freedom 16 17 ALEX C. FEAT. Y-ASS Du Hast Den Schönsten Arsch Der Welt

17 19 GROOVE COVERAGE Because I Love You 17 21 TOPMODELZ Summer Of 69

18 22 DJ SHOG Another World Part II 18 14 PETER GELDERBLOM Waiting For

19 13 MICHAEL MIND Ride Like The Wind 19 24 MANIAN FEAT. AILA Heaven
20 28 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. CRYSTAL WATERS Destination Calabria 20 20 FRANKY TUNES Prince Of Love

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 2 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone 1 1 ANDREW SPENCER & THE VAMPROCKERZ Zombie

2 1 ANDREW SPENCER & THE VAMPROCKERZ Zombie 2 2 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone

3 5 MICHA MOOR Space 3 3 RIHANNA Don't Stop The Music

4 3 RIHANNA Don't Stop The Music 4 8 MASTERS AT WORK Work 2007

5 7 CUBA CLUB La Cumbia 5 4 CULCHA CANDELA Hamma!

6 4 CULCHA CANDELA Hamma! 6 6 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are

7 8 MASTERS AT WORK Work 2007 7 9 THE DISCO BOYS I Love You So

8 10 SHAUN BAKER Power 8 5 MICHA MOOR Space

9 12 LUKE FRANCIS The Bomb (These Sounds Fall Into My Mind) 9 7 CUBA CLUB La Cumbia
10 6 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are 10 11 SCOOTER The Question Is What Is The Question?

11 9 THE DISCO BOYS I Love You So 11 16 BACKSIDE ARTISTS VS. GEEN PLANK Sonic Empire 2007

12 13 MICHAEL MIND Ride Like The Wind 12 10 SHAUN BAKER Power

13 11 SCOOTER The Question Is What Is The Question? 13 12 LUKE FRANCIS The Bomb (These Sounds Fall Into My Mind)

14 14 PETER GELDERBLOM Waiting For 14 19 GROOVE COVERAGE Because I Love You

15 16 BACKSIDE ARTISTS VS. GEEN PLANK Sonic Empire 2007 15 26 BASSHUNTER DotA

16 32 ARMAND VAN HELDEN I Want Your Soul 16 14 PETER GELDERBLOM Waiting For

17 22 DJ SHOG Another World Part II 17 15 WESTBAM AND THE LOVE COMMITTEE Love Is Everywhere (New Location)

18 34 SAMIM Heater 18 13 MICHAEL MIND Ride Like The Wind

19 23 LEXY & K-PAUL Ponyboy 19 18 BOB SINCLAR Sound Of Freedom
20 19 GROOVE COVERAGE Because I Love You 20 17 ALEX C. FEAT. Y-ASS Du Hast Den Schönsten Arsch Der Welt

AC NIELSENGEBIET 1 (Hamburg, Bremen, Schleswig-Holstein, Niedersachsen) AC NIELSENGEBIET 2 (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 3 RIHANNA Don't Stop The Music 1 1 ANDREW SPENCER & THE VAMPROCKERZ Zombie

2 2 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone 2 2 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone

3 1 ANDREW SPENCER & THE VAMPROCKERZ Zombie 3 3 RIHANNA Don't Stop The Music

4 4 CULCHA CANDELA Hamma! 4 5 MICHA MOOR Space

5 6 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are 5 4 CULCHA CANDELA Hamma!

6 25 ICH & ICH Vom Selben Stern 6 6 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are
7 17 ALEX C. FEAT. Y-ASS Du Hast Den Schönsten Arsch Der Welt 7 7 CUBA CLUB La Cumbia

8 11 SCOOTER The Question Is What Is The Question? 8 8 MASTERS AT WORK Work 2007

9 8 MASTERS AT WORK Work 2007 9 10 SHAUN BAKER Power
10 12 LUKE FRANCIS The Bomb (These Sounds Fall Into My Mind) 10 12 LUKE FRANCIS The Bomb (These Sounds Fall Into My Mind)

11 35 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Lovestoned 11 13 MICHAEL MIND Ride Like The Wind

12 7 CUBA CLUB La Cumbia 12 9 THE DISCO BOYS I Love You So

13 10 SHAUN BAKER Power 13 25 ICH & ICH Vom Selben Stern

14 5 MICHA MOOR Space 14 15 WESTBAM AND THE LOVE COMMITTEE Love Is Everywhere (New Location)

15 9 THE DISCO BOYS I Love You So 15 22 DJ SHOG Another World Part II

16 16 BACKSIDE ARTISTS VS. GEEN PLANK Sonic Empire 2007 16 21 TOPMODELZ Summer Of 69
17 14 PETER GELDERBLOM Waiting For 17 18 BOB SINCLAR Sound Of Freedom

18 21 TOPMODELZ Summer Of 69 18 23 LEXY & K-PAUL Ponyboy

19 23 LEXY & K-PAUL Ponyboy 19 14 PETER GELDERBLOM Waiting For
20 75 MICHAEL MIND FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND Blinded By The Light 20 11 SCOOTER The Question Is What Is The Question?

Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100

1 2 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHRIS WILLIS Love Is Gone

2 1 ANDREW SPENCER & THE VAMPROCKERZ Zombie

3 3 RIHANNA Don't Stop The Music

4 5 MICHA MOOR Space

5 8 MASTERS AT WORK Work 2007

6 9 THE DISCO BOYS I Love You So

7 4 CULCHA CANDELA Hamma!

8 6 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON & D.O.E. The Way I Are

9 12 LUKE FRANCIS The Bomb (These Sounds Fall Into My Mind)

10 10 SHAUN BAKER Power

11 15 WESTBAM AND THE LOVE COMMITTEE Love Is Everywhere (New Location)

12 7 CUBA CLUB La Cumbia

13 25 ICH & ICH Vom Selben Stern

14 13 MICHAEL MIND Ride Like The Wind

15 16 BACKSIDE ARTISTS VS. GEEN PLANK Sonic Empire 2007

16 14 PETER GELDERBLOM Waiting For

17 39 BOOGIE PIMPS Then Came You

18 22 DJ SHOG Another World Part II

19 23 LEXY & K-PAUL Ponyboy
20 20 FRANKY TUNES Prince Of Love
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 5 (Berlin)

AC NIELSENGEBIET 7 (Thüringen, Sachsen)

POOL POSITION GmbH Industriepark Brundorf 22 28790 Schwanewede

AC NIELSENGEBIET 6 (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern, Brandenburg, Sachsen-Anhalt)
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